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Sr. No. EXAM_FLAG ROLLNO COLL_ROLLNO COURSE_CODE PART SEM NAME FATHER_NAME

1 CBCS 19075501004 19/0956 501 II IV ANKITA TANWAR SATISH KUMAR TANWAR
2 CBCS 19075501008 19/1115 501 II IV KOMAL VIJAY KUMAR
3 CBCS 19075501012 19/0926 501 II IV SHIKHA SHOKEEN VIRENDER SHOKEEN
4 CBCS 19075501015 19/1141 501 II IV PRANJAL SONI RAJNATH SONI
5 CBCS 19075501016 19/1854 501 II IV KUMKUM ANOOP SINGH
6 CBCS 19075501018 19/2068 501 II IV JYOTI GAUTAM YATENDER GAUTAM
7 CBCS 19075501036 19/1126 501 II IV NEELAM RAMBEER
8 CBCS 19075501038 19/0955 501 II IV RAIMA KOHLI YOGESH KOHLI
9 CBCS 19075501039 19/0966 501 II IV RUPALI VERMA SUNIL KUMAR SINGH VERMA

10 CBCS 19075501041 19/1772 501 II IV SHIVANI YADAV VIKRAM SINGH
11 CBCS 19075501043 19/0316 501 II IV PRACHI GAUTAM SHER SINGH
12 CBCS 19075501046 19/1770 501 II IV ROSHNI CHHEDI LAL
13 CBCS 19075501051 19/0868 501 II IV ANJALI RAJKUMAR
14 CBCS 19075501052 19/1146 501 II IV ANJU SHARMA VISHWANATH SHARMA
15 CBCS 19075501053 19/1731 501 II IV ANSHU AJIT KUMAR
16 CBCS 19075501056 19/2038 501 II IV BHAVYA JAIN RAJESH JAIN
17 CBCS 19075501058 19/1616 501 II IV CHHAYA VIPENDER
18 CBCS 19075501064 19/0499 501 II IV SHWETA KUMARI AJAY GUPTA
19 CBCS 19075501066 19/1704 501 II IV YUVIKA TANORIA VIJAY TANORIA
20 CBCS 19075501069 19/1113 501 II IV ANSHIKA NAGENDER PODDAR
21 CBCS 19075501070 19/2056 501 II IV DHRITY VERMA SATISH VERMA
22 CBCS 19075501078 19/0159 501 II IV KHUSHBOO MD. WAJID
23 CBCS 19075501081 19/1560 501 II IV LATA YOGESH KUMAR
24 CBCS 19075501083 19/0680 501 II IV MUSKAN CHOPRA VIJAY CHOPRA
25 CBCS 19075501091 19/1800 501 II IV PRIYANSHI SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH
26 CBCS 19075501096 19/0753 501 II IV SHIVANI MISHRA NAGENDRA MISHRA
27 CBCS 19075501108 19/1806 501 II IV KHUSHI BHART TIWARI
28 CBCS 19075501110 19/1712 501 II IV NAMRAH SHAMSUDDIN SHAMSIDDIN
29 CBCS 19075501111 19/1907 501 II IV BHAVYA CHOPRA YASH CHOPRA
30 CBCS 19075501113 19/0237 501 II IV MAHINOOR KHAN KAMALLUDDIN KHAN
31 CBCS 19075501117 19/0393 501 II IV VANDANA RAM BALAK
32 CBCS 19075501128 19/1294 501 II IV RYTHM DIXIT SUNIL SHARMA
33 CBCS 19075501137 19/1648 501 II IV LAXMI SUKHBIR SHARMA
34 CBCS 19075501141 19/0273 501 II IV RADHA CHAUDHARY MUNNA CHAUDHARY
35 CBCS 19075501142 19/0205 501 II IV ZEBA PRAVEEN MD. NASIM
36 CBCS 19075501144 19/1148 501 II IV ANJALI RAJBIR
37 CBCS 19075501145 19/0859 501 II IV DIKSHA ANIL KUMAR
38 CBCS 19075501148 19/1136 501 II IV JUHI KHATOON MD. SAMSHER
39 CBCS 19075501150 19/1033 501 II IV KHUSHI CHAUDHARY K.P. CHAUDHARY
40 CBCS 19075501151 19/0681 501 II IV KUMARI SWETA UPENDRA KUMAR
41 CBCS 19075501156 19/0601 501 II IV SAUMYA SHARMA JAI KUMAR SHARMA
42 CBCS 19075501159 19/0092 501 II IV ANJALI GUPTA SUBODH KUMAR
43 CBCS 19075501160 19/1920 501 II IV ASHI DESHRAJ
44 CBCS 19075501163 19/0167 501 II IV EKTA ANAND
45 CBCS 19075501164 19/0387 501 II IV KAJAL SANJAY MALIK
46 CBCS 19075501186 19/1764 501 II IV KHUSHI SHARMA VIRENDER SHARMA
47 CBCS 19075501188 19/0701 501 II IV RUBY RAM NIWAS
48 CBCS 19075501189 19/1775 501 II IV SAKSHI GUPTA VIJAY GUPTA
49 CBCS 19075501191 19/1686 501 II IV SHREYA GARG MUKESH KUMAR GARG
50 CBCS 19075501192 19/1756 501 II IV SIMRAN DALIP SINGH
51 CBCS 19075501199 19/1615 501 II IV KALPANA OMKAR SINGH
52 CBCS 19075501206 19/0465 501 II IV YASHIKA PASSI RAJ KUMAR PASSI
53 CBCS 19075501210 19/1865 501 II IV DEEPIKA YADAV LEKH RAM YADAV
54 CBCS 19075501213 19/0136 501 II IV KHUSHBOO RAJENDER KUMAR
55 CBCS 19075501214 19/0311 501 II IV KOMAL PRAVEEN KUMAR
56 CBCS 19075501219 19/1548 501 II IV PREETI PANDEY PRIYAVAT PANDEY
57 CBCS 19075501225 19/1296 501 II IV DEEPIKA DAS NIRANJAN DAS
58 CBCS 19075501227 19/1035 501 II IV LEKHA SHARMA SUMIT SHARMA
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59 CBCS 19075501229 19/0793 501 II IV NISHA PAWAN KUMAR
60 CBCS 19075501231 19/0869 501 II IV SONIA RAMU
61 CBCS 19075501233 19/0170 501 II IV VARSHA HARI NATH TIWARI
62 CBCS 19075501240 19/1919 501 II IV JYOTI ASHOK KUMAR
63 CBCS 19075501241 19/1753 501 II IV HAYA SANJEEV KUMAR
64 CBCS 19075501247 19/1575 501 II IV RITU BHARTI RAM RAHISH
65 CBCS 19075501252 19/1127 501 II IV NISHITA JAIN PRADEEP JAIN
66 CBCS 19075501255 19/1134 501 II IV AANCHAL BIJENDER SINGH
67 CBCS 19075501257 19/0721 501 II IV DHRITI GOEL KAMAL GOEL
68 CBCS 19075501260 19/0784 501 II IV GRISHIKHA MAIR KULDEEP KUMAR MAIR
69 CBCS 19075501266 19/0682 501 II IV LAKSHITA JAIN ASHISH JAIN
70 CBCS 19075501272 19/0964 501 II IV NISHTHA RUPENDRA PRATAP SINGH
71 CBCS 19075501273 19/0769 501 II IV NIVRITEE MISHRA PRANAYA MISHRA
72 CBCS 19075501280 19/0847 501 II IV SAKSHI RATHI RAKESH KUMAR
73 CBCS 19075501286 19/1149 501 II IV SAROJ YADAV KISHAN LAL YADAV
74 CBCS 19075501291 19/0748 501 II IV SONALIN MAHAPATRA N. MAHAPATRA
75 CBCS 19075501295 19/0724 501 II IV VISHNU PRIYA MISHRA SHASHI MISHRA
76 CBCS 19075501301 19/0236 501 II IV MALTI BHURA SINGH
77 CBCS 19075501303 19/1799 501 II IV NEELAM KAMLESH
78 CBCS 19075501314 19/1685 501 II IV ANJALI NARENDER KUMAR
79 CBCS 19075501315 19/1036 501 II IV ANJALI PANDEY DIWAKAR PRASAD PANDEY
80 CBCS 19075501317 19/1793 501 II IV ARCHNA SURENDER SINGH
81 CBCS 19075501318 19/0413 501 II IV AROMA MISHRA SAMARTH MISHRA
82 CBCS 19075501319 19/1727 501 II IV BABITA KUMARI SATPAL
83 CBCS 19075501321 19/0514 501 II IV BHAVNA SHARMA RAMNARAYAN SHARMA
84 CBCS 19075501336 19/2103 501 II IV RAVINA KUMARI DEVENDER KUMAR
85 CBCS 19075501337 19/1158 501 II IV RITU VIJAY PRAKASH
86 CBCS 19075501345 19/1606 501 II IV YASMEEN FATIMA MOHD. HASSAN
87 CBCS 19075501346 19/0827 501 II IV ABHILASHA ARUN
88 CBCS 19075501347 19/0032 501 II IV ADITI DADHICH AJAY DUTT ACHARYA
89 CBCS 19075501349 19/0389 501 II IV DEEPA AMAR SINGH
90 CBCS 19075501353 19/1174 501 II IV JANKI SHYAM LAL
91 CBCS 19075501354 19/0829 501 II IV KHUSHI DWIVEDI JITENDER KUMAR DWIVEDI
92 CBCS 19075501355 19/0861 501 II IV KIRAN BALDEV RAJ
93 CBCS 19075501359 19/0730 501 II IV NEER PARASHAR NARESH KUMAR PARASHAR
94 CBCS 19075501362 19/0657 501 II IV PINKI KUMARI DURGA PRASAD
95 CBCS 19075501365 19/0883 501 II IV SHIVIKA HASTWALA NEERAJ HASTWALA
96 CBCS 19075501367 19/0450 501 II IV SNEHLATA SANJAY
97 CBCS 19075501368 19/1150 501 II IV SOFIYA MD. ALI KHAN
98 CBCS 19075501372 19/0550 501 II IV TANYA NAGPAL PRAVEEN NAGPAL
99 CBCS 19075501376 19/0863 501 II IV VARUNA ARYA SATYENDRA ARYA

100 CBCS 19075501382 19/0138 501 II IV KAJAL RAM MAHTO
101 CBCS 19075501384 19/1858 501 II IV MANISHA RUCHAL PREM KUMAR RUCHAL
102 CBCS 19075501385 19/0140 501 II IV NIKITA ASHOK MAKKAR
103 CBCS 19075501398 19/0891 501 II IV B.REETHIKA B.SHANKAR
104 CBCS 19075501401 19/0763 501 II IV HANIFA MOHD. ABDUL NAEEM
105 CBCS 19075501403 19/0811 501 II IV JAYANTI SUKHRAM
106 CBCS 19075501407 19/0619 501 II IV MAHAK BHARDWAJ RAVINDER BHARDWAJ
107 CBCS 19075501409 19/1098 501 II IV MANASVI SHOKEEN RAJENDER SHOKEEN
108 CBCS 19075501410 19/1490 501 II IV MS. SUJATA GORDHAN
109 CBCS 19075501411 19/1075 501 II IV NEHA KUMARI SHARWAN KUMAR VERMA
110 CBCS 19075501414 19/0642 501 II IV PAYAL GUPTA RAJARAM GUPTA
111 CBCS 19075501418 19/0969 501 II IV SHALU KUSHWAH OM PRAKASH
112 CBCS 19075501425 19/1288 501 II IV SHWETA SANDEEP KUMAR
113 CBCS 19075501426 19/1138 501 II IV SIMRAN SATPAL SINGH
114 CBCS 19075501430 19/1107 501 II IV BHAWNA BHULLAR AKESH SINGH
115 CBCS 19075501434 19/0752 501 II IV GUDIYA KUMARI RAM NARESH SHARMA
116 CBCS 19075501438 19/0881 501 II IV MONIKA ASHOK KUMAR
117 CBCS 19075501442 19/1798 501 II IV BANTI DEVI RAMPHAL
118 CBCS 19075501444 19/1321 501 II IV MANISHA KUMARI KALIKA NAND SINGH
119 CBCS 19075501457 19/1491 501 II IV AAKANSHA RATHOR ASHOK KUMAR
120 CBCS 19075501459 19/1922 501 II IV DEEPMALA SHIV DULAR
121 CBCS 19075501467 19/1880 501 II IV PREETI KUMARI PREM KUMAR
122 CBCS 19075501468 19/1888 501 II IV SWEETY RAJ KUMAR TIWARI
123 CBCS 19075501469 19/1038 501 II IV TANIYA GAUTAM HARI SHANKAR



124 CBCS 19075501470 19/1897 501 II IV TANYA SINGH VIJAY PAL SINGH
125 CBCS 19075501476 19/1110 501 II IV MAHVISH MD. JAVED
126 CBCS 19075501477 19/1165 501 II IV PAYAL VIBHUTI KUMAR
127 CBCS 19075501478 19/0882 501 II IV POOJA MAHESH KUMAR
128 CBCS 19075501479 19/0943 501 II IV POOJA KUSHWAHA RAMBABU BHAGAT
129 CBCS 19075501480 19/0613 501 II IV POORNIMA KUMARI KRISHAN DEV
130 CBCS 19075501481 19/1120 501 II IV PREETI SINGH SHAILENDER SINGH
131 CBCS 19075501487 19/0967 501 II IV NEELAM NATHU JATAV
132 CBCS 19075501489 19/1417 501 II IV KHUSHBOO DESHWAL RAJ KUMAR
133 CBCS 19075501496 19/2048 501 II IV ARPITA VOHRA VISHAL VOHRA
134 CBCS 19075501497 19/2036 501 II IV BHUMI JINDAL KAMAL KISHOR
135 CBCS 19075501498 19/0206 501 II IV ISNEHA ALI AHMED
136 CBCS 19075501500 19/2037 501 II IV TANIA RAGHAV VIJAY SINGH RAGHAV
137 CBCS 19075501506 19/1658 501 II IV POOJA GOSWAMI RAJPAL
138 CBCS 19075501509 19/1414 501 II IV SANJANA SANJAY SAPRA
139 CBCS 19075501510 19/1884 501 II IV JAHANVEE VERMA RAJKUMAR VERMA
140 CBCS 19075501513 19/0760 501 II IV RIYA MENDIRATTA JYOTI PRAKASH
141 CBCS 19075501514 19/1292 501 II IV TANNYA VAISHNO PANWAR AJAY PANWAR
142 CBCS 19075501515 19/1656 501 II IV PRIYA RAMESH KUMAR
143 CBCS 19075501516 19/0446 501 II IV HIMANI SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA
144 CBCS 19075501517 19/0324 501 II IV JANVI MANOJ KUMAR
145 CBCS 19075501520 19/2035 501 II IV PAKHI CHOUDHARY SUNIL CHOUDHARY
146 CBCS 19075501521 19/1353 501 II IV RAKHI HARKESH
147 CBCS 19075501530 19/0377 501 II IV SITA PARSHADI SHAH

148 CBCS 19075503034 19/0563 503 II IV MADHU SUBHASH
149 CBCS 19075503036 19/1816 503 II IV MONICA TAMANG YAM BAHADUR MOKTAN
150 CBCS 19075503082 19/1524 503 II IV SIMRAN SAINI SATISH SAINI
151 CBCS 19075503103 19/0059 503 II IV VIDUSHI SURESH SHRIVASTAVA

152 CBCS 19075504029 19/1378 504 II IV MUSKAN KUMARI SANTOSH
153 CBCS 19075504039 19/2059 504 II IV RITIKA NAHADIA NEERAJ YADAV
154 CBCS 19075504049 19/1870 504 II IV TARUSHI AGRAWAL ALOK AGRAWAL
155 CBCS 19075504063 19/1676 504 II IV ISHA SACHIN BANSAL
156 CBCS 19075504064 19/0855 504 II IV ISHIKA CHIKARA PARVEEN KUMAR
157 CBCS 19075504066 19/1675 504 II IV JAYA SHARMA GAJRAJSHARMA
158 CBCS 19075504069 19/2244 504 II IV LAVISHA KHURANA ANIL KHURANA
159 CBCS 19075504072 19/2248 504 II IV MUSKAN SANGWAN PRADEEP
160 CBCS 19075504074 19/1381 504 II IV PREETI SUBHASH SINGH
161 CBCS 19075504081 19/2236 504 II IV SAKSHI SINGH RAJENDER SINGH
162 CBCS 19075504089 19/2247 504 II IV YASHIKA BAGRI PRAVEEN BAGRI

163 CBCS 19075505007 19/2100 505 II IV BAREERA NADEEM HUSAIN NADEEM HUSSAIN
164 CBCS 19075505016 19/0631 505 II IV KHUSHI BAJAJ SANJEEV BAJAJ
165 CBCS 19075505030 19/2211 505 II IV PRIYANKA YADAV HANUMAN YADAV

166 CBCS 19075510007 19/1505 510 II IV AKANSHA RAKESH BHUTANI
167 CBCS 19075510032 19/1930 510 II IV KANCHAN RAM BALI
168 CBCS 19075510072 19/1493 510 II IV SAKSHI BHAMBRI ASHISH BHAMBRI
169 CBCS 19075510080 19/1562 510 II IV SIMRAN PANJWANI PRITAM PANJWANI

170 CBCS 19075511038 19/1007 511 II IV VRITI MATKA RAKESH MATKA

171 CBCS 19075516018 19/0111 516 II IV MONA MITRA .SHIV PUJAN

172 CBCS 19075518009 19/0359 518 II IV DEEKSHA PANDEY SATYENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
173 CBCS 19075518019 19/2083 518 II IV KIRTI CHOUDHARY SANTOSH CHOUDHARY
174 CBCS 19075518024 19/0307 518 II IV MAMTA TRILOK CHAND
175 CBCS 19075518038 19/0935 518 II IV SUJATA SINGH AYODHYA SINGH

176 CBCS 19075526006 19/1052 526 II IV ARISHA ANIS ANIS AHMED
177 CBCS 19075526023 19/1931 526 II IV NEHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA
178 CBCS 19075526029 19/1932 526 II IV RITU GUJELA RAKESH SINGH GUJELA

179 CBCS 19075527002 19/1002 527 II IV AFREEN WASI AHMED



180 CBCS 19075527019 19/1430 527 II IV DIKSHA GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA
181 CBCS 19075527039 19/0981 527 II IV MEGHNA GOSWAMI ARUNABHA GOSWAMI
182 CBCS 19075527041 19/0350 527 II IV MEHAK DIXIT VIJAY KUMAR DIXIT
183 CBCS 19075527084 19/1779 527 II IV SHIVANI RAMESH CHANDER
184 CBCS 19075527086 19/0192 527 II IV SIMONA TYAGI MANOJ KUMAR TYAGI
185 CBCS 19075527103 19/1553 527 II IV KHUSHI VERMA SURESH KUMAR

186 CBCS 19075529005 19/0386 529 II IV DIKSHA MUKESH SAINI
187 CBCS 19075529008 19/0110 529 II IV JYOTI DASHRATH SAHU
188 CBCS 19075529017 19/0984 529 II IV PRACHI PARVEEN
189 CBCS 19075529019 19/0437 529 II IV REENA KUMARI RAMSUNDER
190 CBCS 19075529024 19/0025 529 II IV SULEKHA YASHPAL
191 CBCS 19075529029 19/0188 529 II IV VARSHA KUMARI SATANJEEV JHA

192 CBCS 19075570025 19/5045 570 II IV NIKITA SRIVASTAVA PRASHANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

193 PG_SEMESTER_2Y_CBCS 19075713012 12 713 II IV KM REKHA YADAV RAMANARAYAN YADAV

194 PG_SEMESTER_2Y_CBCS 19075724014 14 724 II IV UMA TIWARI NIRMAL KM. TIWARI

195 PG_SEMESTER_2Y_CBCS 19075728007 7 728 II IV DIMPLE SATISH KUMAR

196 UG_ANNUAL 19075363049 19/2264 363 II NILL SUMAN SURESH SHARMA
197 UG_ANNUAL 19075363060 19/2144 363 II NILL BHAVIKA VINOD MALIK

198 UG_ANNUAL 19075364004 19/2098 364 II NILL DIKSHA ARORA SURESH ARORA
199 UG_ANNUAL 19075364005 19/2250 364 II NILL DIVYA TRIPATHI ANOOP TRIPATHI
200 UG_ANNUAL 19075364007 19/2016 364 II NILL GEETA SHARMA KRISHNA PRASAD SHARMA
201 UG_ANNUAL 19075364009 19/1957 364 II NILL KANCHAN DIXIT RAMAKANT DIXIT
202 UG_ANNUAL 19075364011 19/1999 364 II NILL KIRAN TOKAS RAMESH TOKAS
203 UG_ANNUAL 19075364015 19/1965 364 II NILL KUMARI ANKITA RAJKISHORE PRASAD SINHA
204 UG_ANNUAL 19075364019 19/2012 364 II NILL MONICA KHURANA GULSHAN KUMAR KHURANA
205 UG_ANNUAL 19075364021 19/2001 364 II NILL KM. MUMTAJ SHRI KRISHAN
206 UG_ANNUAL 19075364025 19/1998 364 II NILL NEHA KUMARI PRABHU NARAYAN
207 UG_ANNUAL 19075364028 19/1977 364 II NILL NIKITA DAVENDRA SINGH KHARI
208 UG_ANNUAL 19075364033 19/1964 364 II NILL PRIYA DHARAM PAL
209 UG_ANNUAL 19075364034 19/2115 364 II NILL PRIYANKA BERIWAL NARESH KUMAR
210 UG_ANNUAL 19075364039 19/2053 364 II NILL SANTOSHI KUMARI RAM GANESH SINGH
211 UG_ANNUAL 19075364041 19/2210 364 II NILL SARASWATI CHAUDHARY BASHISTH CHAUDHARY
212 UG_ANNUAL 19075364049 19/2003 364 II NILL TENZIN CHOEYANG DAWA PHUNTSOK
213 UG_ANNUAL 19075364051 19/1992 364 II NILL TENZIN CHOEYANG THUPTEN TSERING
214 UG_ANNUAL 19075364052 19/1991 364 II NILL THUPTEN LHAMO SONAM NINDAK
215 UG_ANNUAL 19075364054 19/2042 364 II NILL YASHI JASVIR SINGH
216 UG_ANNUAL 19075364057 19/1963 364 II NILL TANU PRIYA PRADEEP KUMAR

217 UG_ANNUAL 1896686 18/2062 363 III NILL APOORVANSHU SAHASI DINESH KUMAR
218 UG_ANNUAL 1896692 18/2083 363 III NILL KAJAL VIJAY KUMAR
219 UG_ANNUAL 1896706 18/2058 363 III NILL PRIYANKA KUJUR JOSEPH KUJUR
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